

W.P(C)No. 160 OF 2002

ITEM No.9

Court No.12

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.160/2002

MOHD. ASLAM @ BHURE

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( Office Report on default )

Date : 06/05/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. MM. Kashyap, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr.Rajiv Nanda, Adv.  
Mr. P.Parmeshwaran, Adv.

Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

Ms. Anu Sawhney, Adv.

Ms. Aruna Gupta, Adv.

Mr.R.Nedumaran, Adv.

Ms.enakshi Kulshrestha, Adv.

Mr. Huzefa Ahmad, adv.

M/s Ejaz Maqbool, UK. Jha, AslamAhmed,

Ranjan Kumar Jha, Adv.

Mr.Shakeel Ahmed, Adv.

Mr.CD.Singh,Adv.

Mr.RP.Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Mr. R. Nedumaran, the learned counsel undertakes to give the required particulars as per the Office Report within a week and thereafter the Office may pursue steps for issuing notice.

.SP1

(S.Thapar)

(Janki Bhatia)@@

AA

PS to Registrar

Court Master@@

AA

AAAAAAAAAAAAAA