

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.160/2002

MOHD. ASLAM @ BHURE

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(Office Report on Default)

Date : 22/07/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s) Mr. M.M. Kashyap,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. S Chandra Shekhar, Adv.
Mr. C D Singh and Mr. J S Bhasin, Advs.

Mr. R P Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Mr. Ujjwal Kr. Jha,
Mr. Aslam Ahmed and Mr. Ranjan Kumar Jha,
Advs.

Mr. Shakeel Ahmed, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Nanda, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.
Ms. Anu Sawhney and Ms. Sumita Hazarika,Advs.

Mr. R.C. Verma,Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.

Mr. E R Kumar, Adv.
for M/s. P H Parekh & Co., Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

On the request of the counsel for the petitioner,
adjourned. List after one week to enable the petitioner
to file an application for impleading proper parties.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(S.L. GOYAL)
COURT MASTER