

<ITEM NO.3

S E C T I O N P I L
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R B . S U D H E E N D R A K U M A R

I A 1 5 i n W R I T P E T I T I O N (C I V I L) N O (s) . 1 6 0 O F 2 0 0 2

MOHD. ASLAM @ BHURE
VERSES
UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for discharge of Advocate on Record)

Date: 24 / 07 / 2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr M.M. Kas hyap, Adv. for
Mohd. Aslam Bhure, Applicant In Person ,Adv

For Respondent(s)

R- 4 Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.
R- 4 Mr Merusagar Samantaray, Adv.
R- 4 Ms Minakshi Sarma, Adv.
R- 6 Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv
Intervenor Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv
R- 1 Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv
Mr. R.C. Verma, Adv
R- 9 Mr Waaseem Hasan Khan, Adv. for
R- 9 Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv
R- 5 Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv
Intervenor Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv
R- 7 Mr Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.
Intervenor Mr Ravi Prakash Gupta
R- 2 Mr A.K. Aggarwal, Adv.
Ms Varuna Bhandari Gugnani, Adv.(for UOI)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The application for discharge filed by petitioner- in-person stands allowed.

Advocate, Mr M.M. Kas hyap has entered appearance for the petitioner.

Office to state as to whether this matter is a complete matter or not.

List again on 27.7.2006.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)
Registrar

hj